Number of shares
purchased

82
52
581
346
460
14
30
157
82
470
220
175
599
1345
354
152

607
635
465
586
437
1078
568
731
1382
255
374
754
298
124
1309
992
40
191
635
1183
702
2095
371
791
252
319
438
287
116
840
1458
1298
575
246
307
758
469
197
164
1062
529
229
41
44
68
17
44
5133
3148
1291
41
1564
1307
582

Transaction price (pence
per share)

180.8
180.6
180.4
180.4
180.4
180.4
180.4
180.2
180.2
180
180
180
179.8
179.8
179.8
179.8
180
180
180.4
180.4
180.8
180.8
180.6
180.6
180.6
181.2
181.2
180.8
181
181
181
180.8
180.8
180.6
181
181.8
181.8
182.4
182.2
182.2
182.2
182.2
182
182
182
182
182
181.6
181.6
181.6
181.6
181.6
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.8
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.6
181.6
181.4

Time of
transaction

08:28:44
08:28:52
08:31:09
08:31:09
08:31:09
08:31:11
08:32:01
08:32:18
08:32:18
09:07:48
09:07:48
09:07:48
09:07:56
09:07:56
09:07:56
09:07:56
10:20:38
10:20:38
11:25:20
11:25:20
11:28:51
11:28:51
11:31:00
11:31:00
11:31:00
11:57:26
11:57:26
12:04:32
12:04:32
12:04:32
12:04:32
12:04:32
12:04:32
12:04:32
12:04:32
12:25:59
12:25:59
12:34:53
12:39:05
12:39:05
12:39:05
12:39:05
12:39:25
12:40:30
12:51:57
12:51:57
12:51:57
13:20:55
13:20:55
13:20:55
13:20:55
13:38:23
14:04:32
14:07:15
14:07:15
14:07:15
14:07:58
14:15:49
14:17:53
14:17:53
14:17:53
14:26:16
14:26:23
14:26:23
14:28:10
14:30:12
14:30:12
14:30:13
14:34:01
14:42:00
14:45:24

Transaction reference number

0XL0614000000000DDPGFU
0XL0614000000000DDPGG7
0XL0617000000000DDPG6A
0XL0611000000000DDPGDK
0XL0614000000000DDPGPU
0XL0614000000000DDPGQO
0XL0614000000000DDPGS8
0XL0611000000000DDPGGH
0XL0614000000000DDPGT3
0XL0617000000000DDPJFI
0XL0611000000000DDPJEF
0XL0614000000000DDPKIE
0XL0614000000000DDPKJO
0XL0617000000000DDPJGU
0XL0611000000000DDPJEV
0XL0614000000000DDPKJ1
0XL0617000000000DDPPIG
0XL0617000000000DDPPIH
0XL0617000000000DDPTK8
0XL0614000000000DDQO4V
0XL0614000000000DDQOFO
0XL0611000000000DDPUAH
0XL0614000000000DDQOL4
0XL0617000000000DDPTUF
0XL0614000000000DDQOL5
0XL0617000000000DDPV93
0XL0611000000000DDQOOP
0XL0611000000000DDQOL7
0XL0614000000000DDQ3AL
0XL0617000000000DDPVTQ
0XL0611000000000DDQOL8
0XL0614000000000DDQ3AM
0XL0617000000000DDPVTR
0XL0614000000000DDQ3AN
0XL0614000000000DDQ3A0
0XL0614000000000DDQ408
0XL0617000000000DDQ1G8
0XL0614000000000DDQ5BC
0XL0614000000000DDQ5L4
0XL0611000000000DDQ3CQ
0XL0617000000000DDQ28J
0XL0614000000000DDQ5LS5
0XL0617000000000DDQ293
0XL0611000000000DDQ3H5
0XL0611000000000DDQ47H
0XL0611000000000DDQ47I
0XL0617000000000DDQ2S7
0XL0614000000000DDQ8PO
0XL0617000000000DDQALT
0XL0611000000000DDQ6IH
0XL0614000000000DDQ8P1
0XL0611000000000DDQ84J
0XL0611000000000DDQAL2
0XL0617000000000DDQ80J
0XL0617000000000DDQ8OK
0XL0617000000000DDQ8OL
0XL0617000000000DDQ832
0XL0614000000000DDQF3G
0XL0617000000000DDQ913
0XL0617000000000DDQ914
0XL0617000000000DDQ915
0XL0611000000000DDQD19
0XL0617000000000DDQONI
0XL0617000000000DDQONM
0XL0617000000000DDQ9SB
0XL0617000000000DDQAAT
0XL0614000000000DDQGQH
0XL0614000000000DDQGQL
0XL0611000000000DDQEIG
0XL0611000000000DDQG76
0XL0614000000000DDQJSE

Execution venue

TRQX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE



450
4769
1769

89

286

179
4110

210

377

351

440

299
1116

104

105

765

750

13

351

726

589
1429
8120
2565

286
1450
1680

868
1801

562
5217
9078

707

205

298

168
1076

561

409
7795
1618
1285
1421

181.6
181.4
181.4
181.4
181.4
181.2
181.2
181.2
181
181
180.8
180.6
180.6
180.6
180.6
181
181
180.6
180.6
181.2
181.2
181.2
181.4
181.4
181.4
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.8
181.8
182
181.8
182
182
181.8
181.8
182.2
182.2
182.2
182.2
182.2

14:55:23
15:01:38
15:01:38
15:01:38
15:01:38
15:02:55
15:02:55
15:02:55
15:02:55
15:02:55
15:03:23
15:03:33
15:03:33
15:04:00
15:16:07
15:29:57
15:29:57
15:31:31
15:31:31
15:45:18
15:45:19
15:45:19
15:50:01
15:50:01
15:50:01
16:03:20
16:05:40
16:08:54
16:08:55
16:09:58
16:09:58
16:16:45
16:25:17
16:26:29
16:26:42
16:27:38
16:28:18
16:28:18
16:35:00
16:35:00
16:35:00
16:35:00
16:35:00

0XL0611000000000DDQIPK
0XL0617000000000DDQFG1
0XL0614000000000DDQN10
0XL0614000000000DDQN11
0XL0617000000000DDQFG3
0XL0614000000000DDQN9U
0XL0614000000000DDQNIT
0XL0611000000000DDQKAG
0XL0614000000000DDQNAL
0XL0611000000000DDQKAB
0XL0611000000000DDQKEV
0XL0617000000000DDQFSA
0XL0614000000000DDQNF6
0XL0611000000000DDQKIF
0XL0611000000000DDQMOJ
0XL0617000000000DDQJT8
0XL0617000000000DDQJITY
0XL0611000000000DDQPFV
0XL0611000000000DDQPGO
0XL0614000000000DDQTF4
0XL0614000000000DDQTF7
0XL0614000000000DDQTF8
0XL0617000000000DDQMOM
0XL0611000000000DDQSRC
0XL0617000000000DDQM9O
0XL0617000000000DDQOAV
0XL0617000000000DDQOKM
0XL0611000000000DDRO3R
0XL0617000000000DDQPOR
0XL0611000000000DDR0O9B
0XL0614000000000DDROND
0XL0614000000000DDR1MP
0XL0611000000000DDR38J
0XL0614000000000DDR2VM
0XL0611000000000DDR3DK
0XL0611000000000DDR3H2
0XL0614000000000DDR341
0XL0611000000000DDR3J8
0XL0611000000000DDR47J
0XL0611000000000DDR47K
0XL0611000000000DDR47L
0XL0611000000000DDR47M
0XL0611000000000DDR47N

CHIX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



