

Number of shares purchased	Transaction price (pence per share)	Time of transaction	Transaction reference number	Execution venue
82	180.8	08:28:44	0XL0614000000000DDPGFU	TRQX
52	180.6	08:28:52	0XL0614000000000DDPGG7	TRQX
581	180.4	08:31:09	0XL0617000000000DDPG6A	XLON
346	180.4	08:31:09	0XL0611000000000DDPGDK	CHIX
460	180.4	08:31:09	0XL0614000000000DDPGPU	BATE
14	180.4	08:31:11	0XL0614000000000DDPGQ0	TRQX
30	180.4	08:32:01	0XL0614000000000DDPGS8	TRQX
157	180.2	08:32:18	0XL0611000000000DDPGGH	CHIX
82	180.2	08:32:18	0XL0614000000000DDPGT3	TRQX
470	180	09:07:48	0XL0617000000000DDPJF1	XLON
220	180	09:07:48	0XL0611000000000DDPJEF	CHIX
175	180	09:07:48	0XL0614000000000DDPKIE	TRQX
599	179.8	09:07:56	0XL0614000000000DDPKJ0	BATE
1345	179.8	09:07:56	0XL0617000000000DDPJGU	XLON
354	179.8	09:07:56	0XL0611000000000DDPJEV	CHIX
152	179.8	09:07:56	0XL0614000000000DDPKJ1	TRQX
9	180	10:20:38	0XL0617000000000DDPPIG	XLON
607	180	10:20:38	0XL0617000000000DDPPIH	XLON
635	180.4	11:25:20	0XL0617000000000DDPTK8	XLON
465	180.4	11:25:20	0XL0614000000000DDQ04V	BATE
586	180.8	11:28:51	0XL0614000000000DDQ0F0	BATE
437	180.8	11:28:51	0XL0611000000000DDPUAH	CHIX
1078	180.6	11:31:00	0XL0614000000000DDQ0L4	BATE
568	180.6	11:31:00	0XL0617000000000DDPTUF	XLON
731	180.6	11:31:00	0XL0614000000000DDQ0L5	BATE
1382	181.2	11:57:26	0XL0617000000000DDPV93	XLON
255	181.2	11:57:26	0XL0611000000000DDQ00P	CHIX
374	180.8	12:04:32	0XL0611000000000DDQ0L7	CHIX
754	181	12:04:32	0XL0614000000000DDQ3AL	BATE
298	181	12:04:32	0XL0617000000000DDPVTL	XLON
124	181	12:04:32	0XL0611000000000DDQ0L8	CHIX
1309	180.8	12:04:32	0XL0614000000000DDQ3AM	BATE
992	180.8	12:04:32	0XL0617000000000DDPVTR	XLON
40	180.6	12:04:32	0XL0614000000000DDQ3AN	TRQX
191	181	12:04:32	0XL0614000000000DDQ3AO	TRQX
635	181.8	12:25:59	0XL0614000000000DDQ408	BATE
1183	181.8	12:25:59	0XL0617000000000DDQ1G8	XLON
702	182.4	12:34:53	0XL0614000000000DDQ5BC	BATE
2095	182.2	12:39:05	0XL0614000000000DDQ5L4	BATE
371	182.2	12:39:05	0XL0611000000000DDQ3CQ	CHIX
791	182.2	12:39:05	0XL0617000000000DDQ28J	XLON
252	182.2	12:39:05	0XL0614000000000DDQ5L5	TRQX
319	182	12:39:25	0XL0617000000000DDQ293	XLON
438	182	12:40:30	0XL0611000000000DDQ3H5	CHIX
287	182	12:51:57	0XL0611000000000DDQ47H	CHIX
116	182	12:51:57	0XL0611000000000DDQ47I	CHIX
840	182	12:51:57	0XL0617000000000DDQ2S7	XLON
1458	181.6	13:20:55	0XL0614000000000DDQ8P0	BATE
1298	181.6	13:20:55	0XL0617000000000DDQ4LT	XLON
575	181.6	13:20:55	0XL0611000000000DDQ6IH	CHIX
246	181.6	13:20:55	0XL0614000000000DDQ8P1	TRQX
307	181.6	13:38:23	0XL0611000000000DDQ84J	CHIX
758	181.8	14:04:32	0XL0611000000000DDQAL2	CHIX
469	181.8	14:07:15	0XL0617000000000DDQ80J	XLON
197	181.8	14:07:15	0XL0617000000000DDQ80K	XLON
164	181.8	14:07:15	0XL0617000000000DDQ80L	XLON
1062	182	14:07:58	0XL0617000000000DDQ832	XLON
529	182	14:15:49	0XL0614000000000DDQF3G	TRQX
229	182	14:17:53	0XL0617000000000DDQ913	XLON
41	182	14:17:53	0XL0617000000000DDQ914	XLON
44	182	14:17:53	0XL0617000000000DDQ915	XLON
68	182	14:26:16	0XL0611000000000DDQD19	CHIX
17	182	14:26:23	0XL0617000000000DDQ9NI	XLON
44	182	14:26:23	0XL0617000000000DDQ9NM	XLON
5133	182	14:28:10	0XL0617000000000DDQ9SB	XLON
3148	181.8	14:30:12	0XL0617000000000DDQA4T	XLON
1291	181.8	14:30:12	0XL0614000000000DDQGQH	TRQX
41	181.8	14:30:13	0XL0614000000000DDQGQL	TRQX
1564	181.6	14:34:01	0XL0611000000000DDQEIG	CHIX
1307	181.6	14:42:00	0XL0611000000000DDQG76	CHIX
582	181.4	14:45:24	0XL0614000000000DDQJSE	BATE

450	181.6	14:55:23	0XL0611000000000DDQIPK	CHIX
4769	181.4	15:01:38	0XL0617000000000DDQFG1	XLON
1769	181.4	15:01:38	0XL0614000000000DDQN10	BATE
89	181.4	15:01:38	0XL0614000000000DDQN11	TRQX
286	181.4	15:01:38	0XL0617000000000DDQFG3	XLON
179	181.2	15:02:55	0XL0614000000000DDQN9U	TRQX
4110	181.2	15:02:55	0XL0614000000000DDQN9T	BATE
210	181.2	15:02:55	0XL0611000000000DDQKA6	CHIX
377	181	15:02:55	0XL0614000000000DDQNA1	TRQX
351	181	15:02:55	0XL0611000000000DDQKAB	CHIX
440	180.8	15:03:23	0XL0611000000000DDQKEV	CHIX
299	180.6	15:03:33	0XL0617000000000DDQFSA	XLON
1116	180.6	15:03:33	0XL0614000000000DDQNF6	BATE
104	180.6	15:04:00	0XL0611000000000DDQKIF	CHIX
105	180.6	15:16:07	0XL0611000000000DDQMOJ	CHIX
765	181	15:29:57	0XL0617000000000DDQJT8	XLON
750	181	15:29:57	0XL0617000000000DDQJT9	XLON
13	180.6	15:31:31	0XL0611000000000DDQPFV	CHIX
351	180.6	15:31:31	0XL0611000000000DDQPG0	CHIX
726	181.2	15:45:18	0XL0614000000000DDQTF4	TRQX
589	181.2	15:45:19	0XL0614000000000DDQTF7	BATE
1429	181.2	15:45:19	0XL0614000000000DDQTF8	BATE
8120	181.4	15:50:01	0XL0617000000000DDQM9M	XLON
2565	181.4	15:50:01	0XL0611000000000DDQSRC	CHIX
286	181.4	15:50:01	0XL0617000000000DDQM9O	XLON
1450	181.8	16:03:20	0XL0617000000000DDQOAV	XLON
1680	181.8	16:05:40	0XL0617000000000DDQOKM	XLON
868	181.8	16:08:54	0XL0611000000000DDR03R	CHIX
1801	181.8	16:08:55	0XL0617000000000DDQP0R	XLON
562	181.8	16:09:58	0XL0611000000000DDR09B	CHIX
5217	181.8	16:09:58	0XL0614000000000DDR0ND	BATE
9078	181.8	16:16:45	0XL0614000000000DDR1MP	BATE
707	182	16:25:17	0XL0611000000000DDR38J	CHIX
205	181.8	16:26:29	0XL0614000000000DDR2VM	BATE
298	182	16:26:42	0XL0611000000000DDR3DK	CHIX
168	182	16:27:38	0XL0611000000000DDR3H2	CHIX
1076	181.8	16:28:18	0XL0614000000000DDR34I	BATE
561	181.8	16:28:18	0XL0611000000000DDR3J8	CHIX
409	182.2	16:35:00	0XL0611000000000DDR47J	XLON
7795	182.2	16:35:00	0XL0611000000000DDR47K	XLON
1618	182.2	16:35:00	0XL0611000000000DDR47L	XLON
1285	182.2	16:35:00	0XL0611000000000DDR47M	XLON
1421	182.2	16:35:00	0XL0611000000000DDR47N	XLON